Arrival

Shade
Arrival

Champion

Shade
Anthracite
Blue
Cashmere
Cobalt
Oystser
Plum

Sand
Saratoga
Storm

Chevron

Shade
Ash

Earth
Slate
Stone
Night Sky
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Light Reflectance Values

Cobble Dash Denby
Shade LRV Shade LRV Shade

7.71 Ash 2.74 Black 4.09 Anthracite
Earth 3.53 Blue 4.78 Cherry
Slate 7.3 Lime 6.26 Heath
Stone 6.18 Peacock 4.68 Olive
Night Sky 2.65 Purple 5.21 Pearl

LRV Red 6.18 Sapphire

5.34 Spring

5.48 Countryside

8.47 Decorale

3.11 Shade LRV Dominator

18.02 Autumn 11.10 Shade LRV

4.22 Field 10.01 Azure 10.96 Shade

18.84 Harvest 11.20 Bright Blue 6.89 Ash

4.23 Haystack 8.10 Butter 31.55 Earth

6.87 Lavender Field 6.41 Coral 19.05 Slate
Pastures 11.05 Noir 1.36 Stone
River 8.15 Sage 13.46 Night Sky
Stream 8.20 Silver 22.17
Wilderness 5.09 Sky 44.79

LRV Stately 4.99 Eden

3.22 Theatre 2.89

3.23 Creation Shade

7.43 Anthracite

8.56 Shade LRV Atlantic

4.35 Allende 11.3 Azure
Chondrite 9.4 Blue
Earthsky 15.9 Green
Flourite 9.4 Grey
Franconia 154 Lovat
Kerala 10.5 Mustard
Lunar 31.5 Navy
Quasi 5.6 Pink
Stony 20.9 Red
Tektite 3.5 Silver

Zagami 6.8

LRV
5.45
5.68
12.99
14.76
19.08
4.35
12.40

LRV
4.14
3.72
11.12
9.88
3.6

LRV
6.21
8.67
17.53
8.33
11.07
17.53
6.93
8.67
4.12
18.43
9.13
19.80



Eurocord

Shade
Aqua
Charcoal
Chocolate
Cobalt
Cool Grey
Cosmic
Damson
Dark Grey
Diamond
Lagoon
Lawn
Marine
Midnight
Oats
Oban
Orange
Purple
Red

Ruby
Sand
Sapphire
Sea

Silver
Thunder
Vineyard

LRV
17.02
4.96
2.41
2.81
18.90
6.47
3.99
7.40
4.34
2.97
7.25
2.38
3.37
5.026
3.29
17.23
5.55
6.75
3.48
15.32
2.82
5.88
13.04
1.55
6.27
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Light Reflectance Values

Fanfare

Shade
Black
Charcoal
Chilli

Coral

Grey

Light Green
Pewter
Silver

Felkirk

Shade
Anthracite
Blackout
Blue

Brazil

Cool Grey
Crystal Grey
Dark Grey
Fjord Blue
Marina
Meadow
Oat

Rouge
Sapphire
Silver Grey
Turf

Vine
Water

CARPET SOLUTIONS

LRV
5.55
7.39
3.05
7.21
6.03
16.26
8.00
16.84

LRV
6.67
3.34
3.32
4.70
13.10
5.84
7.86
8.18
2.34
7.73
6.26
5.00
4.53
16.51
4.66
7.13
6.02

Freeway

Shade
Aqua
Atlantic
Azure
Beige
Beryl
Cool Grey
Dark Green
Dark Grey
Graphite
Green
Gunmetal
Indigo
Light Green
Lime
Mulberry
Nut
Pacific
Purple
Scarlet
Stellar
Storm
Ultra

LRV
17.01
3.07
4.98
17.27
7.58
17.90
3.56
11.70
7.15
7.37
16.26
3.31
8.94
14.44
5.24
5.95
3.70
5.55
4.46
8.27
2.34
4.24

Hercules 2000

Shade
Ash

Earth
Slate
Stone
Night Sky

JazzLoop

Shade
Blackbean
Chilli
Ice

Lake
Lovat
Moss
Oak
Sapphire
Sky
Slate
Smoke
Spice

Laserlight

Shade
Aqua
Lime
Orange
Purple
Red

LRV
3.11
2.6
7.07
3.69
1.97

LRV
3.22
8.00
8.43
6.80
9.89
8.44
9.79
3.52
11.16
10.43
6.92
12.52

LRV

3.93
3.62
3.96
2.56
2.70
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Microloop

Shade LRV
Blue Haze

Bluelce

Blue Sapphire
Charcoal

Dark Grey

Grey Slate

Grey Smoke

Lovat Green

Oak Brown

Rust

Neon

Shade LRV
Aqua 17.01
Lime 14.44
Orange 17.23
Purple 5.55
Red 6.75
Patio

Shade LRV
Black 1.25
Bunker 26.30
Burgundy 3.83
CoreGrey 12.40
Fjord Blue 6.40
Grass 6.76
Navy 2.48
Olive 6.62
Red 9.44
Terracotta 4.61
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Light Reflectance Values

Primary

Shade
Blue
Green
Orange
Red

Reed

Shade

Black Marble
Granite
Highland
Moonlight
Pebble Beach
Shadowline
Stones
Waves

Recover

Shade
Atmosphere
Carbon
Climate
Conserve
Natural
Ozone
Protect
Rainforest
Solar
Trees

LRV
2.83
8.70
19.33
7.70

LRV
5.23
1.89
21.00
1.29
14.90
5.78
13.30
11.60

LRV
2.16
2.1
5.73
5.51
8.38
6.52
4.47
6.52
3.54
4.25

Riven

Shade
Brook
Carbon
Concrete
Graphite
Moss
Rock
Shale
Slate

Signal

Shade
Beige
Blue
Green
Grey
Indigo

LRV
7.95
4.18
9.13
6.69
8.7
7.89
10.6
11.33

LRV
5.79-26.55
4.74-25.37
5.24-27.24
4.8-27.45
5.27-26.99

Spikemaster

Shade
Bronze
Charcoal
Cobalt
Cotswold
Fjord Blue
Lovat

Mid Grey
Red
Sandstone
Saratoga Green
Wild Berry

Titan

Shade
Charcoal
Earth
Safari

Trackmaster

Shade
Ash

Earth
Night Sky
Slate
Stone

LRV
5.07
3.56
2.72
4.82
8.09
7.99
5.09
4.75
15.32
5.29
5.12

LRV

2.76
7.02
5.82

LRV
2.95
2.34
2.83
9.09
7.6



